
HOME - WHITE AWAY - BLUE DATE TIME FIELD LOCATION
GT Cinn 10/7/2023 9:00am Soccer Field 1
GT CV1 10/7/2023 10:20am Soccer Field 1
GT CW 10/7/2023 11:40am Soccer Field 2

HOME - WHITE AWAY - BLUE DATE TIME FIELD LOCATION
GT1 K 10/7/2023 11:40am Football Field 2
GT1 WD2 10/7/2023 1:40pm Soccer Field 1
GT1 OC 10/7/2023 3:40pm Field Hockey 2

HOME - WHITE AWAY - BLUE DATE TIME FIELD LOCATION
GT2 CV1 10/7/2023 12:20pm Football Field 2
GT2 Cinn 10/7/2023 2:20pm Soccer Field 1
GT2 CV3 10/7/2023 4:20pm Field Hockey 2

HOME - WHITE AWAY - BLUE DATE TIME FIELD LOCATION
GT3 CV2 10/7/2023 1:00pm Fooball Field 2
GT3 WD2 10/7/2023 3:00pm Soccer Field 1
GT3 CV1 10/7/2023 3:40pm Football Field 1

HOME - WHITE AWAY - BLUE DATE TIME FIELD LOCATION
GT1 K2 10/7/2023 12:20pm Field Hockey 2
GT1 Cinn N 10/7/2023 1:40pm Soccer Field 2
GT1 CV1 10/7/2023 3:00pm Field Hockey 2

HOME - WHITE AWAY - BLUE DATE TIME FIELD LOCATION
GT2 Cinn H 10/7/2023 12:20pm Football Field 1
WD1 GT2 10/7/2023 2:20pm Football Field 1

Delran GT2 10/7/2023 3:40pm Soccer Field 2

5/6 GT3

7/8 GT1

7/8 GT2

COLUMBUS DAY TOURNAMENT 
GT TEAMS SCHEDULE

3/4 GT

5/6 GT1

5/6 GT2


